TARGET MARKETSTARGET MARKETS
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com       LIT1273C
Control Products Group
F
L

• “Power over Ethernet capability”
(on FLEX-LT150 and LT-200 models)
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Number and Type of Ports on Each Flex Model
Model Serial IR I/O Analog Ethernet
Port Port Port Input Port
FLEX-LT100 2 2
FLEX-LT150 1
FLEX-LT200 4 4 4 1 1
FLEX-LT300 4 4 4 1 1
T6-FLEX 4 4 4 1 1
F
L
E